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Bus CTA 910 Imbaba Station - Matbaa Station Go to website

Direction
Imbaba — Matbaa

39 stops

Open route schedule

Imbaba

Imbaba Station

Kit Kat District

Kit Kat Square

Sphinx Square

Omar Efendi (Ahmed Oraby St.)

B Tech (Ahmed Oraby St.)

Giza Directorate of Health Affairs

Al Aalam Specialized Hospital

Lebanon Square

Sudan St. (Ard Al Lewa)

Aden St. & Sudan St.

Ahli Kuwaiti Bank (Sudan St.)

East Bulaq Dakrur (Nahya)

Bulaq Dakrur

Sednawy (Sudan St.)

Bein Al Sarayat Youth Center

Tharwat Bridge (Saft El Laban)

Faculty of Commerce (Cairo University)

Cairo University Main Gate

Faculty of Engineering (Cairo University)

Route schedule
Imbaba — Matbaa

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Imbaba

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min
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Cairo University Bridge

Al Manial

Alfa Lab (Al Manial)

Basha Square (Al Manial)

Al Nada Hospital (Al Manial)

Al Rawda Square (Al Manial)

Al Malek Al Saleh

Al Malek Al Saleh Bridge Entrance

Al Khashab Bridge

Misr Al Qadima Post Office

River Transport Authority (Zahraa)

Al Salam International Hospital

Silver Nile Social Club (Nile Corniche)

The Platform (Maadi)

Constitutional Court

Maadi Military Hospital

Dar Al Salam Police Station

Matbaa



Direction
Matbaa — Kabdet Al Prince (Imbaba)

42 stops

Open route schedule

Matbaa

Maadi Military Hospital

The Platform (Maadi)

Silver Nile Social Club (Nile Corniche)

Dar Al Salam

Al Salam International Hospital

River Transport Authority (Zahraa)

Misr Al Qadima

Misr Al Qadima Post Office

Al Khashab Bridge

Al Malek Al Saleh Bridge Entrance

Al Malek Al Saleh

Al Malek Al Saleh Bridge

Al Rawda Square (Al Manial)

Al Nada Hospital (Al Manial)

Basha Square (Al Manial)

Al Manial

Cairo University Bridge

Faculty of Applied Arts (Helwan University)

Faculty of Commerce (Cairo University)

Tharwat Bridge (Saft El Laban)

Bohooth

Sednawy (Sudan St.)

Bulaq Dakrur

East Bulaq Dakrur (Nahya)

Route schedule
Matbaa — Kabdet Al Prince (Imbaba)

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Matbaa

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min
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Ahli Kuwaiti Bank (Sudan St.)

Aden St. & Sudan St.

Sudan St. (Ard Al Lewa)

Lebanon Square

Al Aalam Specialized Hospital

Giza Directorate of Health Affairs

Madinat Al Talaba

Northen Giza Courthouse

National Cardiac Institute

Kit Kat Square

Al Baloun Theatre (Al Agouza)

Kit Kat District

Imbaba Police Station

Imbaba Fevers Hospital

Hearing and Speech Institute (Imbaba)

Civil Registry (Imbaba)

Kabdet Al Prince (Imbaba)

CTA 910 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Giza

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


